
Splendide
International Models

TORSTR. 41 •  10119 BERLIN • PHONE +49.30.48 49 48 94
HTTP://WWW.SPLENDIDE-MODELS.COM   BOOKING@SPLENDIDE-MODELS.COMInternational Models

ID
: 2778 created: 17.11.2023

Moritz R
Schauspieler | actor

15,740

height
size
bust
waist
hips
colar
shoes
hair
eyes

185  |
48  |
85  |
75  |
97  |

  |
43 |

braun |
grün |

6"1
22

33,5
29,5
 38,6

9-9.5
brown
green

|


